



Skinny Guy Campers LLC  
 19974 County Road 6  
 Bristol, IN 46507  
 (574) 891-0200  
[info@skinnyguycampers.com](mailto:info@skinnyguycampers.com)

Estimate# 1975

**2018 Gray Tundra Build**

**2018 Toyota Tundra (Gray)**

VIN: 5TFUY5F18JX711770

Truck Cost		
Description	Qty	Subtotal
2018 Tundra Clean Retail	1	\$ 40,000.00
		<b>Total: \$ 40,000.00</b>

Suspension					
Description	Price	Qty	Hours/Discount	Subtotal	
TC - Plus 2.5 Boxed Long Travel Kit	\$ 3,796.39	1	15%	\$	3,226.93
TC - Weld-On Spindle Gussets	\$ 57.87	1	15%	\$	49.19
TC - LOWER CONTROL ARM CAM TAB GUSSETS	\$ 126.16	1	15%	\$	107.24
TC - 3/4" Lift Shackles	\$ 144.71	1	15%	\$	123.00
TC - Rear shock hoop kit - Tundra	\$ 861.79	1	15%	\$	732.52
TC - Dual Shock Hoop/ Tundra LT	\$ 554.51	1	15%	\$	471.33
RCV - Tundra - Long Travel +2.5	\$ 2,195.00	1	15%	\$	1,865.75
King Shocks - Tundra 07+ Long Travel Remote Reservoir Coilovers with Adjusters - Front 800	\$ 1,924.00	1	15%	\$	1,635.40
King Shocks - Tundra 07+ Long Travel 3.0 3 Tube External Bypass Shocks - Front (1)	\$ 1,598.00	2	15%	\$	2,716.60
King Shocks - Tundra 3.0 IB resi w/Adjusters (1)	\$ 1,024.00	2	15%	\$	1,740.80
Archive Garage - U-bolt Flip Kit - Tundra w/bumpstops	\$ 320.00	1	15%	\$	272.00
TAV Spec Leaf Springs	\$ 1,150.00	1	15%	\$	977.50
Shop/Fabrication - Labor	\$ 108.00		40	\$	4,320.00
Shop Supplies	2%			\$	364.77
					<b>Total: \$ 18,603.03</b>

Nitro Gears - Tundra - 5.29 w/ ARB lockers & Big Brake Kit					
Description	Price	Qty	Hours/Discount	Subtotal	
Nitro Gears - Tundra 5.29 dropout ARB (Front)	\$ 3,033.33	1	15%	\$	2,578.33
Nitro Gears - Tundra 5.29 dropout ARB (Rear)	\$ 3,033.33	1	15%	\$	2,578.33
ARB - Air Locker Activation Compressor System	\$ 214.00	1	15%	\$	181.90
sPod - Wiring harness adapter for ARB compressor	\$ 18.00	1	15%	\$	15.30
Power Bake - Toyota Tundra/200 LC big brake kit (front) - w/ upgraded PB05 brake pads	\$ 3,715.00	1	15%	\$	3,157.75
Shop/Fabrication - Labor	\$ 108.00		21.3333	\$	2,304.00
Shop Supplies	2%			\$	216.31
					<b>Total: \$ 11,031.92</b>

Supercharger & Camper Bed from Bowen Customs					
Description	Price	Qty	Hours/Discount	Subtotal	
Magnuson Supercharger Tundra 5.7L 07+	\$ 6,995.00	1	15%	\$	5,945.75
LRA - Tundra DC SB Replacement 46 gal fuel tank	\$ 1,695.00	1	15%	\$	1,440.75
Bowen Customs - Camper Bed 6.75' no froward canopy	\$ 16,900.00	1		\$	16,900.00
Shop/Fabrication - Labor	\$ 108.00		28	\$	3,024.00
Shop Supplies	2%			\$	546.21
					<b>Total: \$ 27,856.71</b>

Lighting & Electrical					
Description	Price	Qty	Hours/Discount	Subtotal	
sPod SE HD	\$ 750.00	1	15%	\$	637.50
Baja Designs - LP6 Pro, LED, Driving/Combo-Front Bumper	\$ 474.00	2	15%	\$	805.80
Baja Designs - LP9 Pro, Driving Combo /WHITE-Front Bumper	\$ 599.95	2	15%	\$	1,019.92
Baja Designs - Wiring Harness, LP9 Pro, 2-light Max	\$ 94.95	2	15%	\$	161.42
Baja Designs - Squadron-R Pro, Pair Driving/Combo, Amber-Fog Lights	\$ 439.95	1	15%	\$	373.96
Baja Designs - S1, Flush Mount Wide Cornering White-Corner of front bumper	\$ 119.95	2	15%	\$	203.92
Baja Designs - Rock Light	\$ 64.95	1	15%	\$	55.21
Ravelco - Anti-theft Device	\$ 550.00	1	15%	\$	467.50
Alpine Halo 11 and install kit	\$ 1,244.88	1	15%	\$	1,058.15
WeBoost - Drive 4G-X OTR	\$ 499.99	1	15%	\$	424.99
Shop/Fabrication - Labor	\$ 108.00		35	\$	3,780.00
Shop Supplies	2%			\$	179.77
					<b>Total: \$9,168.12</b>

**Armor & Recovery & Fiberglass Fenders**

Description	Price	Qty	Hours/Discount	Subtotal
C4 - 2014+ Tundra Overland Series Front Bumper-Full height center bar	\$ 1,650.00	1	15%	\$ 1,402.50
COME UP WINCH - SELF RECOVERY WINCH -SEAL GEN 2 12.5RS	\$ 1,370.95	1	15%	\$ 1,165.31
RCI - Skid Plate Package   07-Present Tundra - Raw Aluminum	\$ 700.00	1	15%	\$ 595.00
Factor 55 - ULTRA HOOK GREY	\$ 249.95	1	15%	\$ 212.46
SDHQ - '14-21 TOYOTA TUNDRA FIBERGLASS FENDERS	\$ 700.00	1	15%	\$ 595.00
TAV SPEC Inner Fender Liners - Front	\$ 600.00	1	15%	\$ 510.00
Fiberglass Installation - Paint to match - (front fenders)				\$ 1,500.00
SHORT ANTENNA	\$ 29.99	1	10%	\$ 26.99
Shop/Fabrication - Labor	\$ 108.00		28	\$ 3,024.00
Shop Supplies	2%			\$ 150.63
<b>Total:</b>				<b>\$9,181.88</b>

**Wheels & Tires**

Description	Price	Qty	Hours/Discount	Subtotal
Method - 309   Grid   matte black - 18x9 - 5x150 - 0/5" (Tundra Fitment)	\$ 379.47	5	15%	\$ 1,612.75
Falken - WildPeak A/T 3W - On-/Off-Road All-Terrain	\$ 363.42	5	15%	\$ 1,544.54
Spline lug nuts (black)	\$ 1.85	20	15%	\$ 31.45
TPMS Sensors	\$ 65.00	5	15%	\$ 276.25
Billet Rear Wheel Spacers	\$ 59.40	2	15%	\$ 100.98
Mount & Balance				\$ 175.00
Shop Supplies	2%			\$ 71.32
<b>Total:</b>				<b>\$3,812.28</b>

**Outfitting**

Description	Price	Qty	Hours/Discount	Subtotal
Sherpa Equipment - THE LITTLE BEAR (2007-2021 TUNDRA DOUBLE CAB ROOF RACK)	\$ 1,399.00	1		\$ 1,399.00
AMP Research - 07-17 Tundra AMP76137-01A	\$ 1,499.00	1	15%	\$ 1,274.15
Shop/Fabrication - Labor	\$ 108.00		18	\$ 1,944.00
Shop Supplies	2%			\$ 92.34
<b>Total:</b>				<b>\$4,709.49</b>

**Fees & Subcontracts**

Description	Price	Qty	Hours/Discount	Subtotal
Parts Shipping				\$ 2,770.00
Vinyl Wrap Truck				\$ 1,000.00
Alignment				\$ 150.00
Powdercoating Front Bumper				\$ 250.00
Paint Bowen Bed to match				\$ 3,000.00
Line-X Bowen Bed Rails & Fenders				\$ 700.00
Tax on Subcontracted Service	7.875%			\$ 303.19
<b>Total:</b>				<b>\$ 8,173.19</b>

**Camping Solution**

Description	Price	Qty	Hours/Discount	Subtotal
Skinny Guy Campers - 6.5 Model Kit N' Kaboodle with Primoloo	\$ 29,500.00	1		\$ 29,500.00
Included Options:				
•Sink/Stove Combo				
•Hot Water from Truma Combi Unit				
•Heat from Truma Combi Unit				
•Bullfinch Shower Port with Interior Floor Drain				
•Red Arc Battery Manager with Solar Panel				
•36 Gallons Fresh Water Storage				
•Rainwater Catch System				
•Xantrex Inverter				
•Heated Tank Pads				
•Portable 12V Dometic Refrigerator				
•Exterior Molle Panel/Rack				
•Marine Floor Mat				
•Articulating Dinette Table				
Primo Loo Flushing Toilet w/23 Gallon Black Water Storage	\$ 1,800.00	1		\$ 1,800.00
<b>Total:</b>				<b>\$31,300</b>

Parts	\$ 143,819.28
Labor	\$ 18,396.00
Shop Supplies	\$ 1,621.34
Discount	\$ (4,000.00)
<b>Grand Total</b>	<b>\$ 159,836.62</b>